☆tnp

BID TABULATION REPORT

CLIENT: CITY OF KELLER
DESCRIPTION: BEAR CREEK PARKWAY BRIDGE EROSION PROTECTION

TNP JOB NO: KEL 22154 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$567,767

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$567,767			BIDDERS									
						BIL	DEKS					
BID DATE: March 26, 2025			AMS Land Company LLC		Bernal Commercial Construction, Co.		Black Fox Services LLC		C. Green Scaping, LP			
BID TIME: 2pm												
NO. DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL		
BEAR CREEK PARKWAY BRIDGE EROSION PROTECTION												
Site Preparation/Mobilization	1	LS	\$68,820.00	\$68,820.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$56,690.84	\$56,690.84	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00		
2 Pre-Construction Video	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,491.59	\$3,491.59	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		
3 Channel Debris Removal	1	LS	\$40,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,076.31	\$12,076.31	\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00		
4 Concrete Column Jackets	6	EA	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$8,470.01	\$50,820.06	\$1,516.00	\$9,096.00		
5 Concrete Column Repairs	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,919.55	\$19,839.10	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00		
6 Channel Excavation and Grading	641	CY	\$35.00	\$22,435.00	\$16.00	\$10,256.00	\$12.60	\$8,076.60	\$109.00	\$69,869.00		
7 48" Pier Protection Riprap (24" Diameter Stone)	358	CY	\$200.00	\$71,600.00	\$220.00	\$78,760.00	\$267.44	\$95,743.52	\$234.00	\$83,772.00		
8 24" Bank Stabilization Riprap (18" Diameter Stone)	546	CY	\$195.00	\$106,470.00	\$200.00	\$109,200.00	\$227.48	\$124,204.08	\$332.00	\$181,272.00		
9 6" Concrete Riprap	204	SY	\$147.00	\$29,988.00	\$150.00	\$30,600.00	\$383.12	\$78,156.48	\$141.00	\$28,764.00		
10 6" Hike & Bike Trail Repair	435	SY	\$140.00	\$60,900.00	\$150.00	\$65,250.00	\$143.99	\$62,635.65	\$117.00	\$50,895.00		
11 Access Route	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,707.92	\$5,707.92	\$36,960.00	\$36,960.00		
12 Site Restoration and Sodding	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,749.53	\$50,749.53	\$9,350.00	\$9,350.00		
13 Erosion Control & SWPPP	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$18,478.40	\$18,478.40	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00		
14 Traffic Control	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,513.57	\$11,513.57	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00		
15 Project Allowance	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		
BEAR CREEK PARKWAY BRIDGE EROSION				A-10 010 00				4040 400 00		****		
PROTECTION TOTAL	\$513,213.00		\$539,566.00		\$618,183.65		\$627,078.00					

1				BIDDERS								
				Cole Construction Inc. FNH Con:		onstruction LLC Mann Rob		inson & Son. Inc.	Precision Road Services			
ITEM												
NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
BEAR CREEK PARKWAY BRIDGE EROSION PROTECTION												
1	Site Preparation/Mobilization	1	LS	\$35,080.16	\$35,080.16	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	
2	Pre-Construction Video	1	LS	\$952.50	\$952.50	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
3	Channel Debris Removal	1	LS	\$27,937.12	\$27,937.12	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	
4	Concrete Column Jackets	6	EA	\$9,915.70	\$59,494.20	\$20,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$108,000.00	
5	Concrete Column Repairs	2	EA	\$2,256.85	\$4,513.70	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00	\$185,000.00	\$370,000.00	
6	Channel Excavation and Grading	641	CY	\$59.88	\$38,383.08	\$110.00	\$70,510.00	\$45.00	\$28,845.00	\$70.00	\$44,870.00	
7	48" Pier Protection Riprap (24" Diameter Stone)	358	CY	\$156.56	\$56,048.48	\$362.00	\$129,596.00	\$280.00	\$100,240.00	\$230.00	\$82,340.00	
8	24" Bank Stabilization Riprap (18" Diameter Stone)	546	CY	\$151.18	\$82,544.28	\$290.00	\$158,340.00	\$280.00	\$152,880.00	\$215.00	\$117,390.00	
9	6" Concrete Riprap	204	SY	\$332.94	\$67,919.76	\$165.00	\$33,660.00	\$200.00	\$40,800.00	\$100.00	\$20,400.00	
10	6" Hike & Bike Trail Repair	435	SY	\$107.78	\$46,884.30	\$125.00	\$54,375.00	\$197.00	\$85,695.00	\$115.00	\$50,025.00	
11	Access Route	1	LS	\$13,018.32	\$13,018.32	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	
12	Site Restoration and Sodding	1	LS	\$19,203.76	\$19,203.76	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	
13	Erosion Control & SWPPP	1	LS	\$47,969.84	\$47,969.84	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$14,750.00	\$14,750.00	
14	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,350.50	\$10,350.50	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
15	Project Allowance	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
	BEAR CREEK PARKWAY BRIDGE EROSION PROTECTION TOTAL				\$530,300.00		\$801,481.00		\$738,460.00		\$950,775.00	

		BIDDERS									
	Re			Rebcon LLC Shirley & S		ns Construction Co., Inc.		-		-	
NO. DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
BEAR CREEK PARKWAY BRIDGE EROSION PROTECTION	QUANTITI	UNIT	DIVIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	ONIT COST	TOTAL	
1 Site Preparation/Mobilization	1 1	LS	\$82.000.00	\$82,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000,00					
2 Pre-Construction Video	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00					
3 Channel Debris Removal	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00					
4 Concrete Column Jackets	6	EA	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$39,600,00					
5 Concrete Column Repairs	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00					
6 Channel Excavation and Grading	641	CY	\$55.00	\$35,255.00	\$70.00	\$44,870.00					
7 48" Pier Protection Riprap (24" Diameter Stone)	358	CY	\$350.00	\$125,300.00	\$391.00	\$139,978.00					
8 24" Bank Stabilization Riprap (18" Diameter Stone)	546	CY	\$300.00	\$163,800.00	\$252.00	\$137,592.00					
9 6" Concrete Riprap	204	SY	\$150.00	\$30,600.00	\$498.00	\$101,592.00					
10 6" Hike & Bike Trail Repair	435	SY	\$100.00	\$43,500.00	\$236.00	\$102,660.00					
11 Access Route	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00					
12 Site Restoration and Sodding	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00					
13 Erosion Control & SWPPP	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00					
14 Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00					
15 Project Allowance	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00					
BEAR CREEK PARKWAY BRIDGE EROSION PROTECTION TOTAL				\$740,955.00		\$742,292.00					